Section XI Wrestling
2020 Section X1 Dland D2 Dual Meet Wrestling Championships

INFORMATION SHEET

Tournament Schedule:

\Wednesday, January 22" 2020

4:30 pm and 6:30 pm

Gates open at 4:00pm

4:30 pm and 6:30 pm

Gates open at 4:00 pm

D1 Preliminary/Quarterfinal Round at #1, #2, #3 & #4 Seeds

D2 Quarterfinal/Semifinal Round at #1 & #2 Seeds

Saturday, January 25" 2019

Bayshore High School

10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
2:30 pm
4:30 pm

D1 Weigh Ins

D1 Semifinals

D2 Weigh Ins

D1 and D2 Finals

Awards Ceremony and Pictures

Admission Fee:

\Wednesday

Saturday

TO PURCHASE TICKETS ONLINE GO TO:
(Both Wednesday and Saturday)
https: ofan.co/a school/NYSPHSAAXI

$7 adm online - $10 adm at site
$5 student adm w/ ID at site only

$8 adm online - $10 adm at site

Brackets - http://www.sectionxi.org/ TOUR/WR.HTM

Inclement Weather: Inclement weather announcements will be posted at www.sectionxi.org



https://gofan.co/app/school/NYSPHSAAXI
http://www.sectionxi.org/TOUR/WR.HTM
http://www.sectionxi.org/

