Section XI Wrestling 2020 Section XI D1and D2 Dual Meet Wrestling Championships

INFORMATION SHEET

Tournament Schedule:	Wednesday, January 22 nd , 2020	
	4:30 pm and 6:30 pm Gates open at 4:00pm	D1 Preliminary/Quarterfinal Round at #1, #2, #3 & #4 Seeds
	4:30 pm and 6:30 pm Gates open at 4:00 pm	D2 Quarterfinal/Semifinal Round at #1 & #2 Seeds
	Saturday, January 25 th , 2019 Bayshore High School	
	10:00 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 2:30 pm 4:30 pm	D1 Weigh Ins D1 Semifinals D2 Weigh Ins D1 and D2 Finals Awards Ceremony and Pictures
Admission Fee:	TO PURCHASE TICKETS ONLINE GO TO: (Both Wednesday and Saturday) https://gofan.co/app/school/NYSPHSAAXI Wednesday \$7 adm online - \$10 adm at site \$5 student adm w/ ID at site only Saturday \$8 adm online - \$10 adm at site	

Brackets - http://www.sectionxi.org/TOUR/WR.HTM

Inclement Weather: Inclement weather announcements will be posted at <u>www.sectionxi.org</u>